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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE 

 

I have provided notification of the foregoing Draft Resolution ALJ-287 to 

the electronic mail addresses on the attached service lists.  

The foregoing Draft Resolution ALJ-287 will be served upon the service 

lists by e-mail.  The service list I will use to serve this document is current as of 

today’s date. 

Dated March 13, 2013, at San Francisco, California. 

 

 

 

/s/  GLADYS M. DINGLASAN 

Gladys M. Dinglasan 
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SERVICE LIST 
Email Service of Draft Resolution ALJ-287 

 

 

CManson@SempraUtilities.com; 

CPUCCases@pge.com; 

CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com; 
Charlie.Born@ftr.com;  

DavidJMiller@att.com; 
KMelville@SempraUtilities.com; 

LWrazen@SempraUtilities.com; 
PHILILLINI@aol.com; 

aecaonline@gmail.com; 

aln2@pge.com; aramo@ggu.edu; 
armi@smwlaw.com; 

att-ca-complaints@att.com; 
bfinkelstein@turn.org;  

blake@consumercal.org;  

calclad@deaflaw.org;  
case.admin@sce.com;  

cem@newsdata.com;  
clyde.murley@comcast.net;  

cmraa@aol.com;  
csba@pacbell.net;  

cynthia.schultz@pacificorp.com; 

deyoung@caltel.org;  
dietrichlaw2@earthlink.net; 

douglas.garrett@cox.com; 
dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com; 

easterly@udi-tetrad.com;  

edwardoneill@dwt.com;  
edwina.tardeo@att.com;  

epoole@adplaw.com;  
esther.northrup@cox.com; 

frank.maglietti@swgas.com; 

g.gierczak@surewest.com;  
gmorris@emf.net;  

gtaylor@redshift.com;  
jacque.lopez@verizon.com; 

janreid@coastecon.com; 
jesus.g.roman@verizon.com; 

jonwelner@paulhastings.com;  

jweil@aglet.org;  
katie@agnoli.com;  

kswitzer@scwater.com;  
laura.genao@sce.com;  

lbiddle@ferrisbritton.com;  

leigh@parkwater.com;  
lesla@calcable.org;  

liddell@energyattorney.com; 
lorraine.kocen@verizon.com;  

marg@tobiaslo.com;  
 

meridith.strand@swgas.com; 

mrodriguez@publicadvocates.org; 

npedersen@hanmor.com;  
oshirock@pacbell.net;  

palle_jensen@sjwater.com;  
pmiller@nrdc.org;  

poynts@udi-tetrad.com; 
prosvall@cwclaw.com;  

pucservice@dralegal.org;  

rcosta@turn.org;  
regrelcpuccases@pge.com; 

rmarcantonio@publicadvocates.org; 
rmccann@umich.edu;  

ronknecht@aol.com;  

rrussell@lodistorage.com;  
savama@consumer.org;  

sferraro@calwater.com;  
ssmyers@att.net;  

stephaniec@greenlining.org; 
stephen.h.kukta@sprint.com; 

suzannetoller@dwt.com;  

thomas.selhorst@att.com; 
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com;  

wem@igc.org;  
westgas@aol.com;  

lettenson@nrdc.org;  

michael@sandiegocan.org;  
dkelly@ucan.org;  

alewis@NAACoalition.org;  
Dyana Marie Delfin-Polk 

(dyana@clean-coalition.org); 

Icompcoordinator@cpuc.ca.gov;  
Jody London 

(jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net);  
Hymes, Kelly A. (khy@cpuc.ca.gov);  

Laura Wisland (lwisland@ucsusa.org);  
Melissa Kasnitz (mkasnitz@cforat.org); 

michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net;  

Rebecca Meiers-De Pastino 
(rebecca.meiers-depastino@sce.com);  

Smith, Richard (rs1@cpuc.ca.gov);  
Khosrowjah, Sepideh 

(sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov);  

Shana Lazerow (slazerow@cbecal.org);  
Kotz, Steve (kot@cpuc.ca.gov);  

Tam Hunt (tam@clean-coalition.org);  
William Rostov (wrostov@earthjustice.org) 
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